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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 GLEDEL.R  / LEBEAU.R

Pass 11 1:20.261 1 1:20.261 *

Pass 21 2:35.049 2 1:14.788 *

Pass 31 3:49.607 3 1:14.558 *

Pass 40 5:03.630 4 1:14.023 *

Pass 49 6:17.253 5 1:13.623 *

Pass 58 7:31.801 6 1:14.548

Pass 66 8:47.312 7 1:15.511

Pass 73 10:01.649 8 1:14.337

Pass 81 11:15.819 9 1:14.170

Pass 87 12:29.646 10 1:13.827

Pass 95 13:44.123 11 1:14.477

Pass 102 14:58.237 12 1:14.114

No 7 DELANNOY.C  / GIROUD.D

Pass 7 1:16.202 1 1:16.202 *

Pass 17 2:29.512 2 1:13.310 **

Pass 28 3:43.200 3 1:13.688

Pass 37 4:56.456 4 1:13.256 *

Pass 46 6:10.294 5 1:13.838

Pass 55 7:23.655 6 1:13.361

Pass 62 8:36.478 7 1:12.823 *

Pass 70 9:49.846 8 1:13.368

Pass 78 11:02.871 9 1:13.025

Pass 85 12:16.772 10 1:13.901

Pass 92 13:30.172 11 1:13.400

Pass 99 14:43.085 12 1:12.913

No 9 QUESNEL.C  / QUESNEL.L

Pass 15 1:31.162 1 1:31.162 *

Pass 25 2:55.464 2 1:24.302 *

Pass 34 4:20.516 3 1:25.052

Pass 44 5:46.225 4 1:25.709

Pass 54 7:16.018 5 1:29.793

Pass 63 8:42.622 6 1:26.604

In 76 10:25.473 7 1:42.851

No 10 DURAND.C  / DURAND.F

Pass 13 1:22.746 1 1:22.746 *

Pass 23 2:37.971 2 1:15.225 *

Pass 33 3:54.854 3 1:16.883

Pass 42 5:12.422 4 1:17.568

Pass 52 6:31.368 5 1:18.946

Pass 60 7:48.344 6 1:16.976

Pass 68 9:06.027 7 1:17.683

Pass 74 10:22.937 8 1:16.910

Pass 82 11:39.154 9 1:16.217

Pass 89 12:56.200 10 1:17.046

Pass 96 14:12.729 11 1:16.529

Pass 103 15:30.366 12 1:17.637

No 14 MOREL.N  / MOREL.C

Pass 12 1:20.613 1 1:20.613 *

Pass 22 2:37.302 2 1:16.689 *

Pass 32 3:54.022 3 1:16.720

Pass 41 5:11.683 4 1:17.661

Pass 51 6:30.085 5 1:18.402

Pass 59 7:47.210 6 1:17.125

Pass 67 9:05.294 7 1:18.084

Pass 75 10:25.084 8 1:19.790

Pass 83 11:45.412 9 1:20.328

Pass 90 13:05.155 10 1:19.743

Pass 97 14:25.321 11 1:20.166

Pass 104 15:44.979 12 1:19.658

No 15 RAGONNET.B  / ROSSET.A

Pass 14 1:30.079 1 1:30.079 *

Pass 24 2:54.049 2 1:23.970 *

Pass 35 4:22.803 3 1:28.754

In 50 6:18.828 4 1:56.025

No 16 AURIN.X  / GROSSET.J

Pass 8 1:17.890 1 1:17.890 *

Pass 20 2:33.058 2 1:15.168 *

Pass 30 3:46.218 3 1:13.160 *

Pass 39 5:00.691 4 1:14.473

Pass 48 6:16.019 5 1:15.328

Pass 57 7:31.115 6 1:15.096

Pass 65 8:46.581 7 1:15.466

Pass 72 10:00.930 8 1:14.349

Pass 80 11:15.220 9 1:14.290

Pass 88 12:29.768 10 1:14.548

Pass 94 13:43.263 11 1:13.495

Pass 101 14:56.914 12 1:13.651

No 19 CLOUPS.P  / PLAS.P

Pass 6 1:15.631 1 1:15.631 **

Pass 16 2:29.427 2 1:13.796 *

Pass 26 3:41.295 3 1:11.868 *

In 43 5:18.806 4 1:37.511

No 25 GUICHARD.C  / BRETILLON.C

Pass 9 1:18.413 1 1:18.413 *

Pass 19 2:31.467 2 1:13.054 *

Pass 29 3:45.440 3 1:13.973

Pass 38 5:00.137 4 1:14.697

Pass 47 6:15.356 5 1:15.219

Pass 56 7:30.565 6 1:15.209
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No 25 GUICHARD.C  / BRETILLON.C

Pass 64 8:45.773 7 1:15.208

Pass 71 10:00.127 8 1:14.354

Pass 79 11:14.192 9 1:14.065

Pass 86 12:28.757 10 1:14.565

Pass 93 13:43.075 11 1:14.318

Pass 100 14:56.886 12 1:13.811

No 72 BIGOT.J  / CROSNIER.A

Pass 10 1:19.096 1 1:19.096 *

Pass 18 2:30.368 2 1:11.272 **

Pass 27 3:41.392 3 1:11.024 *

Pass 36 4:51.378 4 1:09.986 *

Pass 45 6:02.705 5 1:11.327

Pass 53 7:15.531 6 1:12.826

Pass 61 8:27.267 7 1:11.736

Pass 69 9:41.374 8 1:14.107

Pass 77 10:55.677 9 1:14.303

Pass 84 12:09.632 10 1:13.955

Pass 91 13:23.154 11 1:13.522

Pass 98 14:37.828 12 1:14.674


